
                                     

                             NAPA COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION  
                                                                                                                 2024-2025 Countywide School Calendars 
 

 American 
Canyon 

High School 

Calistoga 
Joint Unified 

School District 

Howell 
Mountain 

School 
District* 

Camille Creek 
Community 

School 

Napa Valley 
Unified School 

District 

New 
Technology 
High School 

Pope Valley 
Union School 

District 

St. Helena 
Unified School 

District 

Days of Instruction 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 182 

Teacher Work Days 184.5 186 183 184 184.5 184.5 184 186 

Teacher Work Days 
(non-student days) 

8/12-13/24 
 

8/14/24  
6/13/25 

8/15-16/24 
6/6/25 

 

8/12-13/24 
 

8/12-13/24 
 

8/12-13/24 
 

8/14-16//24 
8/19/24 

8/15/24 
10/14/24 
6/6/25 

Non-Student-Non 
Teacher Days 6/9/25   

8/12-13/24 
10/11/24 
3/7/25 

 

6/9/25 6/9/25   

Staff Development 
Days/Professional Day 
(non-student days) 

 10/11/24 
3/7/25 

8/15-16/24 
10/14/24 
11/1/24 

8/15-16/24 
6/6/25 

8/12-13/24 
10/11/24 
3/7/25 

 

10/11/24 
3/7/25  

10/11/24 
3/7/25 

8/14-16/24 
8/19/24 

8/17/24 
10/14/24 

First Student Day 8/14/24 8/19/24 8/19/24 8/14/24 8/14/24 8/14/24 8/20/24 8/19/24 

Labor Day 9/2/24 9/2/24 9/2/24 9/2/24 9/2/24 9/2/24 9/2/24 9/2/24 

Veterans Days 11/11/24 11/11/24 11/11/24 11/11/24 11/11/24 11/11/24 11/11/24 11/11/24 

Thanksgiving Holiday 11/27/24-11/29/24 11/25/24-11/29/24 11/25/24-11/29/24 11/25/24-11/29/24 11/27/24-11/29/24 11/25/24-11/29/24 11/25/24-11/29/24 11/25/24-11/29/24 

Winter Recess 12/23/24-1/10/25 12/23/24-1/10/25 12/31/24-1/3/25 12/23/24-1/10/25 12/23/24-1/10/25 12/23/24-1/10/25 12/23/24-1/3/25 12/23/24-1/3/25 

Martin Luther King Day 1/20/25 1/20/25 1/20/25 1/20/25 1/20/25 1/20/25 1/20/25 1/20/25 

Lincoln’s Birthday 2/10/25 2/10/25  2/10/25 2/10/25 2/10/25   

Presidents’ Day 2/17/25 2/17/25 2/14/25-2/17/25 2/17/25 2/17/25 2/17/25 2/14/25-2/17/25 2/14/25-2/17/25 

Spring Recess 4/14/25-4/17/25 4/7/25-4/11/25 4/7/25-4/11/25 4/14/25-4/18/25 4/14/25-4/17/25 4/14/25-4/18/25 4/7/25-4/11/25 4/7/25-4/11/25 

Memorial Day 5/26/25 5/26/25 5/26/25 5/26/25 5/26/25 5/26/25 5/26/25 5/26/25 

Juneteenth 6/19/25 6/19/25 6/19/25 6/19/25 6/19/25 6/19/25 6/19/2025 6/19/25 

Last Student Day 6/6/25 6/12/25 6/5/25 6/6/25 6/6/25 6/6/25 6/6/25 6/5/25 

*Closed School Make-
up Days (if necessary) 6/9/25 5/19/25 

3/17/25 
4/14/25 
5/23/25 

 6/9/25 6/9/25 
11/1/24 
4/21/25 
5/27/25 

 

State Preschool Part-Day Program   ~   Students’ First Day of School August 19, 2024 and Last Day June 26, 2025 
State Preschool Full-Day Program   ~   Open Year Round 
Napa Infant Program   ~   August 1, 2024 - June 27, 2025                        Revised 7/12/2024   


